W5 Weight Throw
Finals
1 #5892 Muse, Crystal

W55 Weight Throw
Finals
| #8824 Haynes. Julia

Wol Weizght Throw

Finals

854 Lewis, Oneithea
#1971 Wilkins, mary

1939 Senn-Griffiths, Caryl
#3240 Shahade, Lisa

#763 Chase, Freda

6 #2842 Kellv. Linda

W6S Weight Throw
Finals
1 #8005 Good, Katherine

W75 Weight Throw
Finals
I #9663 Warren, Barbara

WE0 Weight Throw
Finals

1 #841 Katz. Roslyn
WES Weizht Throw

Finuls
| #806 Graf, Tami

L e

Wil

W5E

W2
Wl
Wél
Wa2
Wl
W2

Was

W

WED

Wa6a

Vestal. NY

York, PA

(Oakland Gardens, NY
district heights, MD
Massapequa Park, NY
Chester Springs, PA
Columbia, MD
Williamsbure, VA

Woodbridee, VA

Charleston, WV

Flushine. NY

Lusby, MD

13.66m

9.76m

15.80m
11.35m
10.5%m
£.77m
7.59m
T48m

7:89m

£.90m

6.1 6m

6.20m

44-00.75

51-10.00
37-03.00
34-09.00
280025
24-11.00
24-015.50

25-10.75

20-02.50

20-02.50

20-04.25



Finals ... (W85 Weight Throw)
wme  #908 Perry, Diane

M55 Weight Throw
Finals
1 #9667 Werber, Scott
2 #8875 McLaughlin, Dennis
== #7772 cramier, Jeff

M60 Weight Throw

Finuls
1 #794 Foianini, Curt
2 #746 Biagion:, Remo

M6S Weight Throw

Finals
1 #7788 English. Glenn
2 #3864 Markley, Anthony
3 #9135 Pirozzi, Ralph

M70 Weight Throw
Finals
| #B38 Jordan, Rufus
- #8677 Mathis, William

M7T5 Weight Throw
Finals
1 #3886 Moss, Ken
2 %865 marovich, david
-  #9{8 Pearce, James
- #7960 gainey, william

MB0 Weight Throw
Finals
1 #843 Kenney, James
- #HRE2 Morpan, Curtis
- 1773 Cramer, Joc
w181 donnelly, edward

MBS Weight Throw
Finuls
--- #852 Leonard, Michael

M20 Weight Throw
Flinsls
- #5811 Grier, Repinald

WhE

M59
M58
M57

Ma62
M63

Mo6T
Mb6E
Mo

M73
M0

M75
M79
M77
M75

MEI
MED
MEI
MEI

MB&S

Mo4

Tanevtown, MD

Olney, MD
columbus, NJ
Deale, MD

Califorma, MD
Englewood, MJ

Forest Hill, MD
Boston, VA
Baltimore, MDD}

Smyrna, DE
Svkesville, MD

Leesbarg, VA
Chalfont, PA
Columbia, MD
clements, MD

White Plains, MD
Falls church, VA

Tracy's Landma, MD

drexel hill, Pa

Silver Spring., MD

Forestville. MD

DNS

12.62m
9.39m
DNS

13.582m
12.97m

8.54m
8.28m
5.07m

15.13m
DNS

1921m
9.98m
DNS
DNS

12.27m
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

41-05.00
30-09.75

45-04.25
42-06.75

23-00.25
27-02.00
L6-07.75

49-07.75

63-00.25
32-019.00

40-01.25



